Data Sheet
Broadcom AELT-8000-DS102
December 3, 2024
Description
The Broadcom® AELT-8000 Series is an industrial-power
line driver featuring four identical short-circuit-proof
differential line drivers, capable of handling up to 36V of
driver supply with a joint enable function and operating at a

22
AELT-8000 Series Data Sheet Line Driver IC with High-Voltage Quad Differential Output
Product Ordering Information
Table 7:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Product Description Package Size Delivery Form
AELT-8000-S16 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver SOIC-16, 4 mm x 10 mm Tube, 48 pieces
AELT-8000-S100 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver SOIC-16, 4 mm x 10 mm Tape and Reel, 1000 pieces
AELT-8000-S102 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver SOIC-16, 4 mm x 10 mm Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
AELT-8000-T16 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver TSSOP-16, 4.4 mm x 5 mm Tube, 96 pieces
AELT-8000-T100 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver TSSOP-16, 4.4 mm x 5 mm Tape and Reel, 1000 pieces
AELT-8000-T102 High Voltage Quad Differential Line Driver TSSOP-16, 4.4 mm x 5 mm Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
HEDS-8000SEVB AELT-8000 (SOIC-16) Evaluation Board — 1 piece of SOIC evaluation board
HEDS-8000TEVB AELT-8000 (TSSOP-16) Evaluation Board — 1 piece of TSSOP evaluation board
Copyright © 2024 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved. The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. For
more information, go to www.broadcom.com. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos referenced herein
belong to their respective companies.